
PUNTIVINTE

AQUATICA AZZURRI

TORINO '81 BLU

TORINO '81 GIALLO
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UNDER 12

CLASSIFICA AL 28/01/2024

2 2 0 0 23 3 20 6

WP NOVARA

BIELLA

R.N. PIANEZZA

AQUATICA BIANCHI

CSR

R.N. BORGARELLO

DIFF. RETI

3

1 7 16 -9 3

6

0 12 0 12 3

0 20 3 17

1 6 13 -7

0

0

-3

-3

-14

7

8

16

1 4 14 -10 3

04

RISULTATI UNDER 12 DEL 28/01/2024

INCONTRO RISULTATI

5

2

1

2

2

AQUATICA AZZURRI - R.N. PIANEZZA

TORINO '81 BLU - CSR

AQUATICA BIANCHI - BIELLA

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

2- 4

12 - 0

12 - 0

8 - 3

4-7

3-2

11 - 3

0 - 12

WP NOVARA - CSR

AQUATICA AZZURRI - WP NOVARA

R.N. BORGARELLO - TORINO ' 81 BLU

R.N. BORGARELLO - R.N. PIANEZZA

TORINO '81 GIALLO - BIELLA


